Koffie

Cappuccino
Koffie verkeerd
Latte macchiato
Espresso

Thee

Verse jus d’orange

Coca cola/Zero coca cola

Fanta/fanta exotic

Ice thee/ice thee green
Spa blauw/Spa rood
Chocolademelk
Redbull

Homemade appeltaart
Pastel de nata

Verse gevulde koek
Slagroom

Heineken blik

Heineken 0%

BROODJE LEKKER

2,50
3,00
3,75
3,95
2,50
3,00
3,50
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,65
2,65
2,65
4,50
3,00
2,00
0,50
2,75

3,00



